

Name of Road - Bindeshwar Ashram PWD Sadak
Se NH-27 Hethunwadi Bhairo Ashram Pattal Kathiyar
Hate hill NH-572A

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSUY

SC

DIVISION

MMGSUY

SUB-DIVISION

3734144

Sachin Kumar Ila

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO - 3354 -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Bindeshwar Ashtan POD Sadak Se NH 27 Hethimali Bhaixo Ashtan, patital Kothija Hote Hue NH-572A					
Agency:- Suman Kumar Jha At- Kishampur Darbhanga.					
Agg.no:- 14/HBD/2024-25					
D.O.S:- 23/10/2024					
D.O.C:- 22/07/2025					
11/11/24 providing, laying spreading & compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBY II					
					$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 0.875 \times 0.075 = 118.13 \text{ m}^3$
					$2 \times 36 \times 30 \times 0.875 \times 0.075 = 141.75 \text{ m}^3$
					Qty:- 259.88 m^3
2/16/24 Construction of dry lean concrete					
					$28 \times 3.05 \times 2.70 \times 0.125 = 28.82 \text{ m}^3$
					$8 \times 2.60 \times 1.50 \times 0.125 = 3.90 \text{ m}^3$
					$12 \times 3.20 \times 1.90 \times 0.125 = 9.12 \text{ m}^3$
					$22 \times 2.90 \times 1.80 \times 0.125 = 14.36 \text{ m}^3$
					$40 \times 2.70 \times 1.25 \times 0.125 = 33.58 \text{ m}^3$
					$32 \times 2.20 \times 1.50 \times 0.125 = 13.20 \text{ m}^3$
					$18 \times 2.40 \times 1.20 \times 0.125 = 6.48 \text{ m}^3$
					$26 \times 3.10 \times 2.70 \times 0.125 = 27.20 \text{ m}^3$
					$17 \times 3.05 \times 2.07 \times 0.125 = 13.42 \text{ m}^3$
					$6 \times 2.08 \times 1.70 \times 0.125 = 2.65 \text{ m}^3$
					$28 \times 3.10 \times 2.85 \times 0.125 = 33.92 \text{ m}^3$
Continuation					Qty:- 91.95 m^3

Abstract of Cost

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/10) P/S of working benchmark pillars					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 23			8.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 5214/12/no.					Rs. 41713=00
2/11b) P/S of reference pillars					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 23			29.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 2442.79/no.					Rs. 70841=00
3/2) cleaning and grubbing road level					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 23			5.22 Hct.		
@ Rs. 76926.08/Hct.					Rs. 401554=00
4/6) Excavation for roadway in soil					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 23			2385.87m ³		
@ Rs. 104.10/m ³					Rs. 30560=00
5/7) Construction of embank. with approved material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 23			1791.63m ³		
@ Rs. 81.51/m ³					Rs. 146036=00
6/8) Scarifying existing bituminous surface					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 23			10725.00m ²		
@ Rs. 15.42/m ²					Rs. 156899=00
7/9) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/15 Providing and laying Serradense bituminous concrete					7.225/13
Qty. vide TMB					
page - 24			235.12	m ³	
page - 28			173.25	m ³	
		Qty	408.37	m ³	
@ Rs. 14511.97/m ³					Rs. 5926253.00
14/16(1) Construction of dry lean concrete					
Qty. vide TMB					
page - 27			91.95	m ³	
@ Rs. 6313.46/m ³					Rs. 580523.00
15/16(11) Construction of precast grade panel concrete					
Qty. vide TMB					
page - 28			1361.25	m ³	
@ Rs. 9494.78/m ³					Rs. 12924769.00
					1
		Total		Rs.	55212348.00
Add 1% cess				Rs.	552123.00
Add 18% GST				Rs.	9938223.00
Add 10% S.F. update				Rs.	812293.00
		Total		Rs.	66514987.00
less 12.25% below 60				Rs.	8148086.00
		Total		Rs.	58366901.00
less prev. Pay. (1)				Rs.	39494400.00
		Total		Rs.	18872501.00

Continuation